Fail Safe Tester Programmable Resistor Card (PRC)
Rmin/Rmax 1 Ω / 2 M Ω
Resolution 1 Ω
Accuracy 5%
Maximum I/O voltage AC/DC < 50V
Channels 1
Maximum length of connected wires <3 m, for EMV reasons
Size 4 U, requires 2 Slots
Connectors (standard front panel) 2x 4 mm banana jack
Connectors (custom front panel) 2x screw clambs for cable size 2,5mm2
Features
With the Programmable Resistor Card it is possible to
add any resistance:
• Between input and output of any signal, for example
to simulate transition resistance by corroded cont-
acts
• Between several signals, for example to simulate a
leakage current
• Between two signals caused by defective insulation
or water inside the cable.
Technical Data
Article Description Programmable Resistor Card, standard front panel Programmable Resistor Card, custom front panel
Order Number FST-PRC-SFP FST-PRC-CFP
Order Information
	Xpack4 Technology – The Concept
	Xpack4 – The Software Components
	Xpack4 Application Example
	M-Modules
	M27 – Binary Outputs Low Side Switch
	M28 – Binary Outputs High Side Switch
	M31 – Binary Inputs Common Ground
	M32 – Binary Inputs Common Supply
	M35N00 – Analog Inputs, 14 Bits, Single-Ended
	M35N02 – Analog Inputs, 14 Bits, Differential
	M36N00 – Analog Inputs, 16 Bits, Single-Ended
	M36N01 – Analog Inputs, 16 Bits, Differential
	M43 – Relay Outputs
	M62N – Analog Outputs
	M66 - Binary Inputs/Outputs
	M77N – Quad RS232/RS422/RS485 UART
	M81 – Binary Outputs
	M400 – Active Wheel Speed Generator
	M401-01 – Frequency Generator and Meter, RS422
	M402 – Engine Signal Generator
	M403 – Engine Signal Detection Unit
	M404 – Waveform Generator
	M405 – LIN Interface
	M406 – PSI5 Interface
	M407 – SPI Interface
	M408 – PWM and Frequency Meter
	M409 – Power Supply Control / Universal I/O
	M410 – Quadruple CAN / CAN FD Interface
	M411 – Power Monitor
	M412 – Ultrasonic Sensor Interface
	M413 – Multiplexer / Demultiplexer / Switcher Module
	M414 – SENT/SPC Interface
	M415 – Motor encoder interface module
	M440 – Programmable Resistor Array
	M441 – Universal Digital Output (PWM / Square Wave / Multipulse)
	CPU Boards
	F23P00 – Dual-Core Celeron Single Board Computer (for 19“ Subrack and RoadBox)
	F23P01 – Quad-Core i7 Single Board Computer
(for 19“ Subrack and RoadBox)
	PC7 – Quad Core Xeon Single Board Computer
	Carrier Boards
	D1000 – cPCI Carrier Board for 4 M-Modules (for 19“ Subrack)
	F205 – Carrier Board (for e.g. RoadBox)
	F1001 – cPCI Carrier Board for 1 M-Module (for e.g. NI Systems)
	F213 – PMC Carrier Board
(for e.g. FlexCard for 19“ Subrack and RoadBox)
	Xpack4 Housing
	Subrack 5 –
19“ Subrack, 5 Slots for 6U cPCI Boards, Height 3U
	Subrack 8 –
19“ Subrack, 8 Slots for 6U cPCI Boards, Height 4U
	Subrack 14 –
19“ Subrack, 14 Slots for 6U cPCI Boards, Height 6U
	RoadBox –
Compact Chassis, 7 Slots for 3U cPCI Boards, Height 4U
	19" Power Supply